
Ref Home Side Club Away Side Club Date Time Venue Results Remarks

M101 ANDY AU YEUNG YDT v FRED LAM CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M102 STEPHEN NG FC v HERBERT KWOK HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M103 LEE KA HO LBA v STANLEY YEUNG TPLBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M104 O. B. ADEM CCC v REX LO YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M105 ERIC TO ELBC v BRANDON SZETO HKCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M106 MYLES NG TKOBC v JOSEPH YEUNG TPLBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am USRC Home side provides marker

M107 PETER W Y LEUNG HKCC v TP CHOI FC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M108 JASON LANG HKCC v CHADWICK CHEN LBA 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M109 DESMOND HAU KCC v ANDREW MACK HKCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M110 PETE SZE CLBC v WILLIAM NG BFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M111 ERIC LAM FC v JAMES PO HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M112 ANDY TUNG CCC v NIK CHEUNG KBGC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M113 EDDY FAN TKOBC v WALTER KWOK HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M114 CHRIS L K CHOW KBGC v KEN KK CHAN KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M115 BILLY FUNG FC v DENNIS YIU CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker
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M116 EDDIE K C CHUNG FC v PO TING HEI KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M117 MOBIN YAU HKFC v MENDEL NG CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M118 ANSON CHOW YDT v HUNG KIN HO KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M119 ALAN TAM SBIA v LUI CHIN HONG KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M120 ALEX LEE LBA v RAYMOND CHAN FC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M121 DAVID CHIU HKFC v LAU CHING KWOK AYFP 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M122 JOHN LEUNG TKOBC v KENNETH YIU HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M123 ERIC CHOI HKCC v JEFFREY CHUNG YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M124 SAM TONG HKSAP v LYNDON SHAM HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 9:00am KT Home side provides marker

M125 NICKY LAI YDT v ANTHONY YIP HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M126 HEIDEN LEUNG YDT v YIP SHIU CHUNG YLLBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M127 GARY KWAN LBA v PHILIP CHAN HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M128 JOHN NG CCC v KELVIN TSANG TKOBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M129 LANGLEY AU YEUNG HKFC v CHRIS LUI T.N KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M130 MING WONG FC v MARK LI HKCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker
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M131 TONY CHEUNG HKFC v ARTHUR LAM KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M132 YUNG CHI HANG  KBGC v PAUL KWOK KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M133 ARNOLD LEUNG YDT v CY CHENG FC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M134 ANTHONY SO CCC v YC LAM ELBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M135 ALAN OLSSON HKCC v ALAN YUEN CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M136 HOWIE WAN YDT v BENJAMIN KEUNG FC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am KT Last session loser to be maker

M137 IMEN TANG HKFC v HENRIC CHENG ILBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M138 KEVIN FU YDT v KENNETH WONG HKCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M139 SAMUEL LO KCC v NIXON MAN YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M140 LO KA HING KBGC v JORDI LO CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M141 RONNIE TSE SBIA v LEO NG KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am SLY Last session loser to be maker

M142 TOM CHOY GBLBC v BOOTA SINGH SBIA 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am SLY Last session loser to be maker

M143 KENNETH SO ILBC v WILBERT LEUNG TKOBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am SLY Last session loser to be maker

M144 DESMOND LAI YDT v JERRY NG KCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 10:15am SLY Last session loser to be maker
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M201 W / O 101 v LONGINUS HA HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M202 W / O 102 v NONTY LAU AYFP 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M203 W / O 103 v WILSON POON FC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M204 W / O 104 v EDWARD CHAN VLBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M205 W / O 105 v DICKY MAK HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M206 W / O 106 v MATO LAU YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am USRC Last session loser to be maker

M207 W / O 107 v QUENTON IP YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M208 W / O 108 v SIMON YAU BFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M209 W / O 109 v MANESH CHELLARAM HKCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M210 W / O 110 v LEGOLAS NG YDT 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M211 W / O 111 v WALTER LEE TKOBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M212 W / O 112 v JEREMY LEUNG CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm USRC Last session loser to be maker

M213 W / O 113 v KENNETH HA CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker
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M214 W / O 114 v PAUL LEE N H TMSA 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M215 W / O 115 v STEPHEN SY HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M216 W / O 116 v TERRENCE TAM YLLBC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M217 W / O 117 v CYRIL LEUNG HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M218 W / O 118 v PATRICK CHOI HKFC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M219 W / O 119 v DENIS LI CCC 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M220 CHAN TAK SING TMSA v W / O 120 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 11:30am KT Last session loser to be maker

M221 W / O 121 v W / O 122 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M222 W / O 123 v W / O 124 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M223 W / O 125 v W / O 126 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M224 W / O 127 v W / O 128 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M225 W / O 129 v W / O 130 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M226 W / O 131 v W / O 132 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker
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M227 W / O 133 v W / O 134 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M228 W / O 135 v W / O 136 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M229 W / O 137 v W / O 138 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M230 W / O 139 v W / O 140 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm KT Last session loser to be maker

M231 W / O 141 v W / O 142 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm SLY Last session loser to be maker

M232 W / O 143 v W / O 144 14 March, 2026 (Sat) 12:45pm SLY Last session loser to be maker



Club Ref Player

AYFP 1 NONTY LAU
AYFP 2 LAU CHING KWOK
BFC 1 SIMON YAU
BFC 2 WILLIAM NG
CCC 1 ALAN YUEN
CCC 2 JORDI LO
CCC 3 JOHN NG
CCC 4 ANTHONY SO
CCC 5 JEREMY LEUNG
CCC 6 FRED LAM
CCC 7 O. B. ADEM
CCC 8 MENDEL NG
CCC 9 DENIS LI
CCC 10 KENNETH HA
CCC 11 ANDY TUNG
CCC 12 DENNIS YIU

CLBC 1 PETE SZE
ELBC 1 ERIC TO
ELBC 2 YC LAM

FC 1 BILLY FUNG
FC 2 TP CHOI
FC 3 ERIC LAM
FC 4 RAYMOND CHAN
FC 5 CY CHENG
FC 6 MING WONG
FC 7 WILSON POON
FC 8 STEPHEN NG
FC 9 EDDIE K C CHUNG
FC 10 BENJAMIN KEUNG

GBLBC 1 TOM CHOY

Players List
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HKCC 1 MANESH CHELLARAM
HKCC 2 KENNETH WONG
HKCC 3 BRANDON SZETO
HKCC 4 PETER W Y LEUNG
HKCC 5 ERIC CHOI
HKCC 6 MARK LI
HKCC 7 ANDREW MACK
HKCC 8 ALAN OLSSON
HKCC 9 JASON LANG
HKFC 1 TONY CHEUNG
HKFC 2 DAVID CHIU
HKFC 3 PATRICK CHOI
HKFC 4 IMEN TANG
HKFC 5 LYNDON SHAM
HKFC 6 PHILIP CHAN
HKFC 7 JAMES PO
HKFC 8 MOBIN YAU
HKFC 9 WALTER KWOK
HKFC 10 LANGLEY AU YEUNG
HKFC 11 STEPHEN SY
HKFC 12 KENNETH YIU
HKFC 13 CYRIL LEUNG
HKFC 14 ANTHONY YIP
HKFC 15 LONGINUS HA
HKFC 16 DICKY MAK
HKFC 17 HERBERT KWOK

HKSAP 1 SAM TONG
ILBC 1 HENRIC CHENG
ILBC 2 KENNETH SO

KBGC 1 LO KA HING
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KBGC 2 NIK CHEUNG
KBGC 3 CHRIS L K CHOW
KBGC 4 YUNG CHI HANG  
KCC 1 ARTHUR LAM
KCC 2 CHRIS LUI T.N
KCC 3 DESMOND HAU
KCC 4 HUNG KIN HO
KCC 5 JERRY NG
KCC 6 KEN KK CHAN
KCC 7 LEO NG
KCC 8 LUI CHIN HONG
KCC 9 PAUL KWOK
KCC 10 PO TING HEI
KCC 11 SAMUEL LO
LBA 1 LEE KA HO
LBA 2 GARY KWAN
LBA 3 CHADWICK CHEN
LBA 4 ALEX LEE
SBIA 1 BOOTA SINGH
SBIA 2 RONNIE TSE
SBIA 3 ALAN TAM

TKOBC 1 KELVIN TSANG
TKOBC 2 EDDY FAN
TKOBC 3 WALTER LEE
TKOBC 4 JOHN LEUNG
TKOBC 5 WILBERT LEUNG
TKOBC 6 MYLES NG
TMSA 1 PAUL LEE N H
TMSA 2 CHAN TAK SING
TPLBC 1 JOSEPH YEUNG
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TPLBC 2 STANLEY YEUNG
VLBC 1 EDWARD CHAN
YDT 1 REX LO
YDT 2 ARNOLD LEUNG
YDT 3 ANSON CHOW
YDT 4 MATO LAU
YDT 5 LEGOLAS NG
YDT 6 HEIDEN LEUNG
YDT 7 ANDY AU YEUNG
YDT 8 HOWIE WAN
YDT 9 JEFFREY CHUNG
YDT 10 DESMOND LAI
YDT 11 KEVIN FU
YDT 12 NIXON MAN
YDT 13 NICKY LAI
YDT 14 QUENTON IP

YLLBC 1 TERRENCE TAM
YLLBC 2 YIP SHIU CHUNG

108
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